
 SHRA: KEY DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 2025/26 
 

2025 – Key dates 2025 – SHRA activities 
  

Saturday, January 11 Litter pick 

Wednesday, January 15 SHRA Committee SMU 

Saturday, February 6 Litter pick 

1 March Items for bulletin 185  

Wednesday, March 5 SHRA Committee  AP           

 Circulate to members until 8 March  

Saturday, March 8 Litter pick 

 Distribute bulletin by 25 March  

Easter Sunday, April 20  

Saturday, April 12 Litter pick 

Thursday, 1 May Annual General Meeting 

Saturday, 10 May Litter pick 

Wednesday, 14 May SHRA Committee  SMU 

Saturday, 7 June Litter pick 

Sunday 22 June (tbc) 60th Anniversary event (tbc) 

Friday, 27 June Items for bulletin 186 

Wednesday, July 2 AP SHRA Committee AP 

 Circulate to members until 5 July  

 Distribute bulletin by 26 July  

Saturday, 12 July Litter pick 

Saturday, 9 August Litter pick 

Saturday, 13 September Litter pick 

Saturday, 11 October Litter pick 

Wednesday, 8 October SMU SHRA Committee SMU 

Thursday, 31 October Items for bulletin 187 

Saturday, 8 November Litter pick 

Wednesday 12 November AP SHRA Committee AP 

 Circulate to members until 15 November 

 Distribute bulletin by 29 November  

  

Friday, 5 December        ‘Carols in the Village’ event 

Saturday, 13 December                    Litter pick 

                         

   

                       2026                              2026 

Provisional dates  

Wednesday, Jan 14 AP SHRA Committee 

Wednesday, March 4 SMU SHRA Committee 

AGM April tbc  

Easter Sunday April 5  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 


